Koa Peat
Carson Pridie
Neomi Beach
Koa Peat

Khamil Pierre
Caden Dosmann
Roch Cholowsky
Luke Schaefer
Dylan Anderson
Nicco Marchiol
Jordan Middleton
Logan Saloman
Dayton Carlson
Dylan Anderson
Jordan Middleton
Makayla Long
Dayton Carlson
Jaelyn Hodge
Brock Selvidge
Brock Purdy

Jai Gruenwald
Josh Drack

Nick Brueser
Connor Stevens
Ky Westbrook
Ky Westbrook
Danny Arrubla
Mitch Nay

Rylie Johnson
Hannah Carson
Jasmine Todd
Brett Hundley
Bryce Lamb
Bryce Lamb
Joshua Jordan
Terrell Suggs
Lindsay Taylor
Ebony Edwards

Boys Basketball
Boys Soccer

Girls Volleyball
Boys Basketball
Girls Basketball
Boys Soccer
Baseball

Boys Soccer

Boys Basketball
Football

Girls Volleyball
Baseball

Cross Country
Boys Basketball
Girls Volleyball
Girls Track

Boys Track & Field
Girls Volleyball
Baseball

Football

Girls Track

Boys Soccer
Baseball

Boys Track & Field
Girls Track

Girls Track

Boys Soccer
Baseball

Girls Soccer

Girls Track

Girls Track
Football

Boys Track & Field
Boys Track & Field
Boys Track & Field
Football

Girls Basketball
Girls Basketball

Perry High School
Perry High School
Hamilton High School
Perry High School
Perry High School
Perry High School
Hamilton High School
Hamilton High School
Perry High School
Hamilton High School
Hamilton High School
Hamilton High School
Casteel High School
Perry High School
Hamilton High School
Perry High School
Casteel High School
Basha High School
Hamilton High School
Perry High School
Chandler High School
Hamilton High School
Hamilton High School
Hamilton High School
Chandler High School
Chandler High School
Hamilton High School
Hamilton High School
Hamilton High School
Chandler High School
Chandler High School
Chandler High School
Chandler High School
Chandler High School
Chandler High School
Hamilton High School
Chandler High School
Chandler High School

2023-24
2023-24
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2022-23
2021-23
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2020-21
2019-20
2019-20
2017-18
2017-18
2015-16
2015-16
2015-16
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2011-12
2010-11
2010-11
2009-10
2009-10
2008-09
2006-07
2000-01
1999-00
1998-99
1996-97



A History of Honoring the Future

In 1985, The Gatorade Company established an award honoring America’s elite high school student-athletes.
Now in its third decade, the Gatorade Player of the Year award has become one of the most prestigious
accolades in high school sports. The Gatorade Player of the Year program annually recognizes one award-
winner in the District of Columbia and each of the 50 states that sanction high school boys football, girls
volleyball, boys and girls cross country, boys and girls soccer, boys and girls basketball, boys baseball, girls
softball and boys and girls track & field. The selection process for Gatorade State and National Players of the
Year is administered by ESPN RISE, the multimedia high school division of ESPN, in partnership with The Gatorade
Company. All final selection decisions are the result of a collaborative effort between ESPN RISE and The
Gatorade Company.

Amongst Gatorade Player of the Year award alumni, fans will discover names like Peyton Manning, Candace
Parker, Alonzo Mourning and Lisa Leslie. These champions represent only a handful of exceptional talents who
were first recognized by the Gatorade Player of the Year program before shining at the highest levels of
competition. Over the past 24 years, more than 10,500 state and 200 national Players of the Year have been
honored for their athletic excellence, academic achievement and exemplary character.

The Gatorade Company is proud to recognize, celebrate and support the nation’'s most outstanding high
school talents throughout their journey to greatness both on and off the field.



	A History of Honoring the Future

