

Koa Peat Carson Pridie Neomi Beach Koa Peat Khamil Pierre Caden Dosmann Roch Cholowsky Luke Schaefer Dylan Anderson Nicco Marchiol Jordan Middleton Logan Saloman **Dayton Carlson Dylan Anderson** Jordan Middleton Makayla Long Dayton Carlson Jaelyn Hodge Brock Selvidge Brock Purdy Jai Gruenwald Josh Drack Nick Brueser Connor Stevens Ky Westbrook Ky Westbrook Danny Arrubla Mitch Nay Rylie Johnson Hannah Carson Jasmine Todd **Brett Hundley** Bryce Lamb Bryce Lamb Joshua Jordan **Terrell Suggs** Lindsay Taylor **Ebony Edwards**

Boys Basketball Boys Soccer Girls Volleyball **Boys Basketball** Girls Basketball **Boys Soccer** Baseball **Boys Soccer** Boys Basketball Football Girls Volleyball Baseball Cross Country **Boys Basketball** Girls Volleyball **Girls Track** Boys Track & Field Girls Volleyball Baseball Football Girls Track **Boys Soccer** Baseball **Boys Track & Field** Girls Track Girls Track **Boys Soccer** Baseball **Girls Soccer** Girls Track Girls Track Football **Boys Track & Field Boys Track & Field Boys Track & Field** Football Girls Basketball Girls Basketball

Perry High School	2023-24
Perry High School	2023-24
Hamilton High School	2022-23
Perry High School	2022-23
Perry High School	2022-23
Perry High School	2022-23
Hamilton High School	2022-23
Hamilton High School	2021-23
Perry High School	2021-22
Hamilton High School	2021-22
Hamilton High School	2021-22
Hamilton High School	2021-22
Casteel High School	2020-21
Perry High School	2020-21
Hamilton High School	2020-21
Perry High School	2020-21
Casteel High School	2020-21
Basha High School	2019-20
Hamilton High School	2019-20
Perry High School	2017-18
Chandler High School	2017-18
Hamilton High School	2015-16
Hamilton High School	2015-16
Hamilton High School	2015-16
Chandler High School	2013-14
Chandler High School	2012-13
Hamilton High School	2011-12
Hamilton High School	2011-12
Hamilton High School	2010-11
Chandler High School	2010-11
Chandler High School	2009-10
Chandler High School	2009-10
Chandler High School	2008-09
Chandler High School	2006-07
Chandler High School	2000-01
Hamilton High School	1999-00
Chandler High School	1998-99
Chandler High School	1996-97

A History of Honoring the Future

In 1985, The Gatorade Company established an award honoring America's elite high school student-athletes. Now in its third decade, the Gatorade Player of the Year award has become one of the most prestigious accolades in high school sports. The Gatorade Player of the Year program annually recognizes one awardwinner in the District of Columbia and each of the 50 states that sanction high school boys football, girls volleyball, boys and girls cross country, boys and girls soccer, boys and girls basketball, boys baseball, girls softball and boys and girls track & field. The selection process for Gatorade State and National Players of the Year is administered by ESPN RISE, the multimedia high school division of ESPN, in partnership with The Gatorade Company. All final selection decisions are the result of a collaborative effort between ESPN RISE and The Gatorade Company.

Amongst Gatorade Player of the Year award alumni, fans will discover names like Peyton Manning, Candace Parker, Alonzo Mourning and Lisa Leslie. These champions represent only a handful of exceptional talents who were first recognized by the Gatorade Player of the Year program before shining at the highest levels of competition. Over the past 24 years, more than 10,500 state and 200 national Players of the Year have been honored for their athletic excellence, academic achievement and exemplary character.

The Gatorade Company is proud to recognize, celebrate and support the nation's most outstanding high school talents throughout their journey to greatness both on and off the field.